Motorradslalom

16.09.2023

Wertung: schnellste Runde mit eigenem Motorrad

O N HEWNR

10.
11.

Gaste:

1.
2.
3.

Manuel
Otti
Franz
Thomas
Josef
Richard
Georg
Gerhard
Hasi
Manfred

Christian

Franky
Rudi
Titzian

Novi

Novi

Weiss
Niederreiter
Reschenhofer
Kardeis
Albrecht
Stopfner
Langgartner
Maurer
Penninger

Maier
Faschang
Bauer

Wertung: GleichmaRigkeit

LU s WNRE

10.
11.

Gaste:

1.
2.
3.

Franz
Georg
Manuel
Thomas
Otti
Josef
Gerhard
Manfred
Hasi
Richard

Christian

Titzian
Rudi
Franky

Weiss
Albrecht
Novi
Niederreiter
Novi
Reschenhofer
Stopfner
Maurer
Langgartner
Kardeis
Penninger

Bauer
Faschang
Maier

42:13 s
44:18 s
44:40 s
47:57 s
47:82 s
48:51 s
49:22 s
49:65 s
50:72 s
57:86 s
1:06:83 s

47:58 s
47:63 s
55:72 s

0:67 s
0:73 s
0:80 s
1:12 s
1:18 s
1:73 s
1:73 s
2:23 s
3:36 s
3:93 s
6:33 s

0.11 s
0:90 s
4:69 s




